Position

Director Him, Po

Medical Records Clerk Il

Coder, Cpc, Cca

Coder 1

Coder 1

Medical Records Clerk

Transcriptionist

Medical Records Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

Department

700 - Health
Information
Management

700 - Health
Information
Management

700 - Health
Information
Management

700 - Health
Information
Management

700 - Health
Information
Management

700 - Health
Information
Management

700 - Health
Information
Management

700 - Health
Information
Management

Total Wages

$83,342

$36,503

$34,148

$28,586

$28,316

$26,177

$24,701

$8,531

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,438

$343

$958

$7,542

$876

$286

$1,157

$172



