Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Him, Po		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	700 - Health Information Management	\$83,342	\$6,438
Medical Records Clerk II		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	700 - Health Information Management	\$36,503	\$343
Coder, Cpc, Cca		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	700 - Health Information Management	\$34,148	\$958
Coder 1		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	700 - Health Information Management	\$28,586	\$7,542
Coder 1		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	700 - Health Information Management	\$28,316	\$876
Medical Records Clerk		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	700 - Health Information Management	\$26,177	\$286
Transcriptionist		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	700 - Health Information Management	\$24,701	\$1,157
Medical Records Clerk		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	700 - Health Information Management	\$8,531	\$172